
              TELEPHONE: (604) 980-2812  •  FAX: (604) 980-0196  •  TOLL FREE LINE: 1-800-663-5905 • COMMERCIAL AQUATIC SUPPLIES

  M
EC

HA
NI

CA
L 

EQ
UI

PM
EN

T
22222

38

Parts - Cyclone Pump
12 22 10 1 Case 03-0873-00 $64.50
12 22 011 2 Impeller ½ HP 05-3922-04 $41.75
12 22 12 2 Impeller ¾ HP 05-3923-03 $41.75
12 22 13 3 Diffuser #3 06-0112-09 $11.00
12 22 14 4 Wear ring #4 08-0845-19 $7.25
12 22 15 5 Mechanical Seal 5/8 10-0802-16 $27.75
12 22 16 6 Disk #6 5cy 11-1502-08 $7.50
12 22 17 6 Disk #6 7 cy 11-1503-07 $7.50
12 22 18 7 Seal Plate #7 11-1521-05 $22.00
12 22 19 9 Hex Nut 3/8 -16 14-0727-22 $0.95
12 22 20 10 Lock Washer 3/8 14-0722-19 $0.75
12 22 21 11 Bolt 3/8 -16 x 2 3/4 12-1302-23 $3.25
12 22 22 12 Venturi 5cy 18-0449-09 $23.75
12 22 23 12 Venturi 7cy 18-0450-05 $23.75
12 22 24 16 Plug 1/4 NPT 31-0059-11 $5.25
12 22 25 18 O-ring 6 x 3/8 x 3/16 #18 47-0361-08 $6.85

Jacuzzi CP Pump - Cast Iron Body
12 22 26 1 Case 03-0055-01 $153.00
12 22 27 2 Diffuser 5C 06-0111-00 $11.00
12 22 28 2 Diffuser 7C 06-0112-09 $11.00
12 22 29 3 Bracket 5C 02-1052-03 $102.00
12 22 30 3 Bracket 7C 02-1053-02 $102.00
12 22 31 4 Square Ring 13-1247-06 $2.40
12 22 32 5 Flinger 22-3403-01 $1.70
12 22 33 6 Impeller 5C 05-3074-00 $69.50
12 22 34 6 Impeller 7C 05-3075-09 $69.50
12 22 35 7 Injector 5C 18-1293-04 $22.50
12 22 36 7 Injector 7C 18-1294-03 $23.75
12 22 37 16 Bolt 3/8 x 7/8 14-1293-24 $1.25
12 22 38 17 Bolt 3/8 x 3/4 14-1292-25 $1.25
12 22 39 19 Plug 3/4 NPT 31-0062-08 $5.00
12 22 40 20 Plug 1 NPT 31-0063-07 $6.00
12 22 41 23 Pressure Gauge 9193-4018 $17.75
12 22 42 24 Mech Seal 5/8 10-0802-16 $27.75
12 22 43 26 Wear Ring 08-0845-19 $7.25

Jacuzzi 1RM2 Jet Pump
12 22 44 2 Case 03-0389-08 $245.00
12 22 45 3 Plug 1" NPT 31-0063-07 $6.00
12 22 46 4 Diffuser 06-0106-07 $12.75
12 22 47 4a Wear Ring 08-0845-19 $7.25
12 22 48 5 Impellor 05-3072-02 $111.00
12 22 49 6 Mech Seal 3/4 10-1203-19 $33.25
12 22 50 7 Square Ring 47-0262-57 $4.10
12 22 51 8 Bracket 02-1272-07 $117.00
12 22 52 9 Pressure Gauge 9193-4018 $17.75
12 22 53 15 Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 14-4227-03 $7.50
12 22 54 16 Shaft c/w Set Screws 07-2152-05 $48.50
12 22 55 17 Bolt 3/8-16 x 3/4 14-1292-25 $1.25
12 22 56 18 Injector 18-1280-09 $25.00
12 22 57 19 O-ring 47-0122-08 $0.85
12 22 58 20 O-ring 47-0213-08 $1.30
12 22 59 21 O-ring 47-0212-09 $3.60


